Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 18KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10

11
12
13
14
15

16

17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25

26

27
28
29
30
31

32

Numero Nome

82
75

58
124
143

98

154
90

104
70

125
72
94
77
65

113

150

102
139
121
93

106
140
80

162

81

133
60
155
132
114

67

CLEVERSON LUIS DEL SECCHI
ROGERIO SILVESTRIN

ALAN DAVID LIMA

VALDECIR DA SILVA TAVARES
MARCELO NADOVICH
IVANDRO MORONI

GERSON LUIZ DOLL

FABIO RIZZO

LEANDRO ORLANDINE
JHOMYR MODESTO

VALMIR MATHIAS

JOSNEI JOSE PILS

GUILHERME BODSTEIN MIRANDA
ANDERSON QUEVEDO DA SILVA
GREGORY AUGUSTO

MAURICIO KROIN

WILSON MOHR

KLEBER LUIZ XAVIER
JANI OTACILIO MENDES
RICARDO RUBIK

GILSON MATUSZEWSKI
LEONARDO PONTAROLLI
JOELSON DA ROSA
BRUNO PIMPAO

ROGERIO VERDEROCE

CARLOS EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA

CLAUDINEI METZ DE MELLO
CARLOS KATO

JOAO DA SILVA

CARLOS ALBERTO BITTENCOURT
MICHAEL ALEXANDER FLORES

HENRIQUE NICCO

Relatorio emitido em 05/06/2016 as 16:20:32

DISCOVER TRAIL

38
28

28
39
47
30

54
31

33
25

33
29
31
37
24

38

43

36
48
37
38
31
46
35

48

34

46
29
53
40
30

25

Fx.Et.
M3039
M0029

M0029
M3039
M4049
M3039

M5059
M3039

M3039
MO0029

M3039
M0029
M3039
M3039
M0029

M3039

M4049

M3039
M4049
M3039
M3039
M3039
M4049
M3039

M4049

M3039

M4049
MO0029
M5059
M4049
M3039

M0029

CIl.Fx.

10
11
12

13

14

15

SX.

= £ £ £ £ £ L £ £ £ £ £

< = £ £ £ £ £ £ <

= 2 £ £ £

<

Equipe
TERRITORIO

KM ASSESORIA
ESPORTIVA

MTS PERFORMANCE
MTS PERFORMANCE
MN ULTRA TRAIL

JEITO MINEIRO CAFE
PEDALADA CRISTA

V8 ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

ASSOCIACAO COPEL
V8 ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA
JARAGUA DIVERSOS

QUEBRA
JOAO ANDARILHO
SUPERTEK RUNNERS

NICCO/BROLEX
RUNNING

CORREDORES DO
BACACHERI

ACADEMIA CIA
ATHLETICA

XAVIER
MENDES
THE RUNNING MOMS
MATUSZEWSKI
4RUN ASSESSORIA
ASSOCIACAO COPEL

BPM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

BPM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

CARBONO ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

LAPATLETAS
MTS PERFORMANCE
MATHIAS INFO

CARBONO ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

PEAKS BRASIL

Tempo
01:41:38

01:43:35

01:44:21
01:46:56
02:00:01
02:03:31

02:05:01

02:05:05

02:05:33
02:05:39

02:07:08
02:09:40
02:11:39
02:12:53
02:15:09

02:16:42

02:16:46

02:18:53
02:19:12
02:21:52
02:23:23
02:24:57
02:25:51

02:28:37

02:30:16

02:33:04

02:35:30
02:36:03
02:36:17
02:36:52
02:38:13

02:38:54
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Coloc.

33

34
35
36

37

38
39

40

41
42

43
44
45

46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55

56
57

58
59
60
61
62

63

64

Numero Nome

119

74
76
110

159

109
69

61

68
144

135
118
142

122
115
112

105
158
147
111

91
107

103

59
66

156
89
148
97
64

96

138

RAFAEL CERQUEIRA

LEANDRO VALT
ANDERSON LUIS VIEIRA MACHADO
MARCO AURELIO BAGGIO

WALDECY ROCHA

MARCO ANTONIO B OSTROWSKI
JEAN LEONARDO STDREZK

CASSIO DO NASCIMENTO FONSECA

JEAN CARLOS MARTINS ROSS
MARCUS GOMES DE ARAUJO

ELOYR DE ARAUJO MUCKENBERGER
RAFAEL AUGUSTO DA S SANTOS

MARCELO FREIRE DE BARROS
TEIXEIRA

ROBERTO MOURAO RIBAS JUNIOR
MICHEL JOSE DEONISIO
MARLO MARCIO CARVALHO

LEONARDO DOMINGOS CESCO
SERGIO CHULIK

RAFAEL TORRES

MARCO AURELIO GOMES

FELIPE IURCK ISSBERNER
LUIZ CARLOS PEREIRA DA CUNHA

LEANDRO COPRUSCHINSKI

ANDRE MARQUES KIELING
HENRIQUE ALESSON FBABES

MARIO CESAR SUGISAWA
FABIO EMANUEL FARIA
RICARDO CAVASSIN

HELDER BOLLMANN

GABRIEL NOGUEIRA BARBOZA

GUSTAVO SANTOS DEPIERI

GUSTAVO CASTRO

Relatorio emitido em 05/06/2016 as 16:20:32

DISCOVER TRAIL

39

25
39
39

53

36
27
27

29
45

40
31
a7

37
32
39

33
50
42
37

31
38
39

29
28

53
39
44
36
26

39

42

Fx.Et.

M3039

M0029
M3039
M3039

M5059

M3039
M0029

M0029

MO0029
M4049

M4049
M3039
M4049

M3039
M3039
M3039

M3039
M5059
M4049
M3039

M3039
M3039

M3039

M0029
MO0029

M5059
M3039
M4049
M3039
M0029

M3039

M4049

CI.Fx.

16

17
18

19

20
10

21
22
23

24

11
25

26
27

28

10
11

29
12
30
12

31

13

SX.

M

= 2 £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

<

Equipe Tempo
BPM ASSESSORIA 02:39:24
ESPORTIVA
4RUN ASSESSORIA 02:42:36
4RUN ASSESSORIA 02:42:36
V8 ASSESSORIA 02:42:38
ESPORTIVA
BPM ASSESSORIA 02:44:42
ESPORTIVA
OSTROWSKI 02:45:17
CHALLENGE T™ 02:46:23
CARBONO ASSESSORIA 02:46:57
ESPORTIVA
LOS VAGOS RUNNERS 02:46:57
CARBONO ASSESSORIA 02:47:39
ESPORTIVA
RUNNINCWB 02:50:23
CARBONO 02:52:06
TEIXEIRA PERSONAL 02:52:16
LOVE EARTH 02:53:45
DEONISIO 02:57:11
CORREDORES DO 02:59:27
BACACHERI
4RUN ASSESSORIA 02:59:30
ULTRA BONATTO TEAM 02:59:34
JOAO ANDARILHO 03:02:19
V8 ASSESSORIA 03:02:52
ESPORTIVA
FLEP RUNNERS 03:04:54
MTS PERFORMANCE 03:07:22
BPM ASSESSORIA 03:07:30
ESPORTIVA
KIELING 03:07:35
CORREDORES DO 03:07:39
BACACHERI
CIA ATHLETICA 03:07:49
WEBTREINO 03:08:26
ASSOCIACAO COPEL 03:09:25
HB EVENTOS RUNNERS 03:12:07
CARBONO ASSESSORIA 03:12:36
ESPORTIVA
NICCO/BROLEX 03:15:52
RUNNING
BPM ASSESSORIA 03:15:58
ESPORTIVA
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Coloc.
65
66
67
68
69

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Relatorio emitido em 05/06/2016 as 16:20:32

Numero Nome

128
127
83
145
79

71
126
161
73
100
146
151
95
84
85
129

101
130
88
134
160
131
117
86

ADRIANO LUIZ RASERA
ADRIANO ANICESKI
DIONE CASTAGNARI
MAURILIO SILVA

BRUNO ALEXANDRE WISNIEWSKI

MAGALHAES
JONATHAN CASTAGNARI

WESLEY RODRIGO BASILIO
CARLOS TOSHIKATSU TAIRA
KAIO MURILO DOS SANTOS
JONAS ANDRE MUELLER
PAULO RAMOS

ABENUR JOSE SANTIAGO
GUILHERME HAGEBOCK
DOUGLAS LEAL MACHADO
EDERSON DE SANTANA

ALESSANDRO MUNIZ

JOSE JULIANO P LATYKI
ALVARO DIAS HENRIQUE
FABIANO MATIAS

EDSON NETZEL

ADOLFO DE ARRUDA LEITE
ANDERSON MACHADO
PEDRO HENRIQUE COSTA
EVANI MOLLOSSI PORTO

DISCOVER TRAIL

Id. Fx.Et. ClL.Fx. Sx.

48 M4049 14 M
46 M4049 15 M
30 M3039 32 M
41 M4049 16 M
36 M3039 33 M
20 M0029 13 M
31 M3039 34 M
66 M6099 1 M
29 M0029 14 M
31 M3039 35 M
49 M4049 17 M
62 M6099 2 M
31 M3039 36 M
31 M3039 37 M
33 M3039 38 M
45 M4049 18 M
30 M3039 39 M
46 M4049 19 M
30 M3039 40 M
49 M4049 20 M
61 M6099 3 M
41 M4049 21 M
33 M3039 41 M
30 M3039 42 M

Equipe

MTS PERFORMANCE
LOS VAGOS RUNNERS
SILVA
UHUUU MUD RUNNERS

LOS VAGOS RUNNERS
VERA CRUZ RUN
TAIRA
FLEP RUNNERS
ATON
ASSOCIACAO COPEL
ASSOCIACAO COPEL
FURACAO RUNNERS
MACHADO
ATON

BPM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

LOS VAGOS RUNNERS
NEVER GIVE UP
TURMA DA CANALETA
PAPALEGUAS
LEITE
PAPALEGUAS
PAPALEGUAS
PORTO

Tempo
03:16:33
03:18:14
03:18:51
03:22:23

03:24:19

03:25:07
03:25:38
03:25:41
03:27:04
03:28:52
03:33:29
03:33:46
03:34:19
03:34:45
03:34:57
03:35:57

03:40:40
03:41:21
03:43:14
03:43:42
03:45:02
03:46:33
04:02:10
04:19:43
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